10
$0

($28,154)

$1,057,122
1325,094

548.358
$0

$67,305
$0

($20.900)
(53,578)

SO
$0
$0
$0
$0
IO

$1,473,401

$0
$332,215
$57,553

$0
$24,249

80
($15,647)

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
w

$395,692

(sz,s7a)

$0
$447,301
$M,248

SO
524,924

$0
(971,254)
($12,197)

SO
$0
so
$0
50
$0

SO
$447,301
570,362

$0
$24,924

50
($80,435)
($13,769)

60
$0
50
$0
%o
$0

~ 4 a , 3 8 3  TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $8,639 $457,022

OPERATING lNCOME S28 154 (555,427) ($27,273) (S1,SSS) ($105,465) (58.639)

SUPPORTING SCHEDULES G-2, p 2-5, G 8  p 2-3 RECAP SCHEDULES. A-1, A 4

121912003
3.36 PM

CALCULATION OF THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR - COST OF CAPITAL PAGE 2 OF 11 SCHEDULE G-3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY. INDIANTOWN GAS COMPANY

TYPE OF DATA SHOWN:
PROJECTED TEST YEAR. 12/31/04
WITNESS. M. POWERS

EXPLANATION: PROVIDE A SCHEDULE CALCULATING A 13 MONTH AVERAGE COST
OF CAPITAL FOR THE PROJECTED TEST YEAR

DOCKET NO 030954-GU

ADJUSTMENTS
LINE
NO DESCRIPTION PER BOOKS SPECIFIC PRO RATA ADJUSTED RATIO COST RATE WEIGHTED COST

COMMON EQUtrY

2 LONG TERM DEBT

3 SHORT TERM DEBT

4 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

5 DEFERRED TAXES

305,224 (194,772) 342,500 452,952 59.93% 11.50% 6.89%

628,196 0 (342,500) 285,696 37.80% 8.10% 3.06%

0 0 0 0 O.VO% 0.00% 0.00%

17,164 0 0 17,764 2.27% 6.22% 0.14%

0 0 0 0 0 00% 0.00% 0.00%

6 FLEX RATE LIABILITY 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7 TAXCREDIT

8 TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 00% 0.00%

950,584 (194,772) 0 755,812 100.00% 1 O.OBQh

SUPPORTING SCHEDULES. G-1 p.5-6, G-6 p 1

205